COFFEE

Fairtrade Single Origin Rwanda Inzova
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

TEA

Sustainable Birchall Tea
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
GREEN TEA

EARL GREY
LEMONGRASS & GINGER
RED BERRY & FLOWER

PLATES

COURTYARD
KITCHEN
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SOFT DRINKS

CAMBRIDGE JUICE (ALL)
SPARKLING / STILL WATER
COKE / DIET COKE

RADNOR CHILDREN’S JUICEE

£4.5
£2.3
£3.5
£2.5

BEER (330mML) & WINE (125ML)

HOUSE CRAFT ALE

THE DUKE SAUVIGNON
MONTAIGNAN CARIGNAN
LECALLE PROSECCO

MEDITERRANEAN LENTIL SOUP — Croutons & Cumin Oil vg

BEAN HUMMUS “FUL MEDAMES” — Crispy Chickpeas & Sumac vg

FATTOUSH CHOP SALAD WITH CRISPY PITTA — Lemon & Pomegranate Dressing vg
CHICKEN THIGH OR PUMPKIN & APRICOT TAGINE —

Cous Cous, Almonds & Garlic Yoghurt
FIG, FETA & RADICCHIO SALAD — Dukkahv

SANDWICHES

SUMAC YOGHURT CHICKEN — Harissa Pesto & Rocket in Focaccia
HOT SMOKED SALMON — Herb Cream Cheese & Dill in Brioche

TOASTIE

MOZZARELLA & TOMATO OR CHARGRILLED VEGETABLE- Basil Pesto

SAUSAGE ROLL — Caramelised Onion Ketchup

TOASTED CROISSANT — Ham or Tomato with Cheddar, Chive & Bechamel

£6
£6
£6
£8

£8.5
£8.5
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£12.0

£12.0

£8.5
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£8.5

£6.0
£6.5

The Courtyard Kitchen is operated by The Cambridge Dining Company — www.cdc.events



